
Pos.

Amateure
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nicht Klassifiziert ()
NF
NF
NF

St.Nr.

68
69
54
57
66
51
60
63
72
73
62
58
71
70

56
52
64

UCI ID

10003142275

10131718304

10115479591

10059212218

10012859958

10112992755

10114803726

10059622648

Tageslizenz

Tageslizenz

10015767837

10123065092

Tageslizenz

10125834444

10061917912

10036152991

10006208990

Nachname

Golderer
Wittmann
Schudde
Uhrig
Bojarkin
Bierer
Heidmann
van den Höövel
Schrod
Merz
Mild
Dittmar
Nething
Eisnecker

Harz
Mertz
Glowatzki

Vorname

Roland
Simon
Paul
Leon
Denis
Patrick
Pierre
Simon
Jonathan
Leander
Simon
Marvin
Sascha
Moritz

Paul
Lukas
Micha

Verein / Team

RSV Ellmendingen
Rad-Union Wangen
Equipe Stuttgart-Vaihingen
RSG Rastatt
Team Embrace The World Cycling
RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
Team #heimat
RMV Strullendorf

Team #heimat
RSV Kartung

Radsport Rhein-Neckar

RV Oberbexbach
RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
Cycling Team Bochum

Runden

20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16

12
9
5

Punkte

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.
NF

Elite
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

St.Nr.
74

42
17
16
33
23
9

27
40
26
7

41
20
12
13
10
3

39
11

UCI ID

10094481620

10027084909

10015237266

10007236685

10045718306

10013401542

10010865701

100690410

1005368756

10013842890

10051575890

10093873853

10005382773

10097241369

10006788465

10059721567

10050994601

10051836881

10053230752

Nachname
Hoheneder

Combes
Plattner
Keller
Henninger
Tenbruck
Awang Ilah
Foissotte
Willi
Engel
Marx
Buchmüller
Fischer
Mazlin
Weber
Zulkifli
Heinemann
Wetzel
Khairul

Vorname
Jan

Simon
Matthias
Hermann
Moritz
Jonas
Ahmad Syazrin
Paul
Benedikt
Jonas
Marvin
Wilhelm
Marcel
Muhammad Syawal
Marcel
Zulfikri
Leon
Claudius
Muhammad Fahmi

Verein / Team

RSG Heilbronn

Amicale Cycliste Bisontine
Team Embrace The World Cycling
Team Embrace The World Cycling
RV Empfingen
Racing Students BL-Team
Helaz Cycling Club Malaysia
UC Haguenau
RV Pfeil Plattenhardt
Team Maisch Sportswear
Full Power. Zero Emission. Enit.io
RSV Stuttgart-Veihingen 1901
Racing Students BL-Team
Helaz Cycling Club Malaysia
Radsport Team Lutz
Helaz Cycling Club Malaysia
rad-net ROSE Team
VMC Konstanz
Helaz Cycling Club Malaysia

Runden

3

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Punkte
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Nicht Klassifiziert ()
NF
NF

St.Nr.
19
32
4

25
28
2
5

36
1

14
34
24
18
31
15
8

38

30
35

UCI ID

10051576496

10048389644

10045787317

100701117

10051359662

10015487345

10010635628

10015517960

10106034926

10036163604

10010739803

10006379146

10117979969

10048347612

10086440219

10046170162

10072545573

10046123884

Nachname
Hartmann
Gallo Florido
Boll
Futterer
Menet
Silva
Henny
Gessler
Hund
Nachtrodt
Steigert
Wunderlich
Tetzlaff
Andres
Brugger
Krinke
Gummich

Zehnle
Averdung

Vorname
Tobias
Igancio
Mario
David
Nicolas
Cristobal
Christopher
Simon
Yannick
Christian
Elias
Marc
Tobias
Guillaume
Luca
Mike
Matthias

Martin
Clemens

Verein / Team

VC Singen
Chile
RSV Achkarren
Racing Students BL-Team
UC Haguenau
RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
RSV Forchheim
RSG Heilbronn
RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
Team #heimat
RVC Reute
Racing Students BL-Team
Team Embrace The World Cycling
VC Eckwersheim
Team Embrace The World Cycling
RSV Ellmendingen
RC 1886 Villingen

SC Hausach
RSG Eichstetten

Runden

20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17

10
7

Punkte
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.
NF
NF

St.Nr.
22
21

UCI ID

10012788523

10013411242

Nachname
Tenbruck
Heni

Vorname
Florian
Jakob

Verein / Team

Racing Students BL-Team
Racing Students BL-Team

Runden

6
6

Punkte
0
0

Nach Runden sortiert
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